www.axiomtek.com SOHO Network Appliances
NA366 NEW
Specifications
System
CPU Intel Atom® processor x7000C (Amston Lake)
Chipset SoC integrated
Memory 1 x DDR5-4800 SO-DIMM, up to 16GB
BIOS AMI

Certifications CE/FCC
Specifications
Ordering Information
Standard (P/N) CPU Memory Slot Ethernet Port LAN Bypass TPM Expansion Power
NA366-x7405C-A
(P/N: E26E366100)
Intel Atom® x7405C
1
2 x 10G SFP+
8 x RJ-45
1 pair 2.0
1 x M.2 Key M 2242/2280 slot
1 x M.2 Key B 3042/3052 slot
1 x PCI Express Mini Card slot
60W
NA366-x7405C-B
(P/N: E26E366101)
2 x 10G SFP+
4 x RJ-45
4 x 1G SFP
NA366-x7809C-A
(P/N: E26E366102)
Intel Atom® x7809C
2 x 10G SFP+
8 x RJ-45
84W
NA366-x7809C-B
(P/N: E26E366103)
2 x 10G SFP+
4 x RJ-45
4 x 1G SFP
* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice. © 2026 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. Updated Jun. 01, 2026.